Icma SpA - Via Garavaglia, 4 - 20012 Cuggiono (MI) ITALIA
Tel: +39 02 97249134 - +39 02 97249135
www.icmaspa.it - sales@icmaspa.it
Pag.1
DOUBLE ANGLED THERMOSTATIC
VALVES
Art. 869 - 870 - 866 - 766 - 767 - 868 - 878 - 889
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 04/2018 - ENG
Angled valve for thermostatic control devices.
Equipped with an anti-dripping nozzle and for con-
nection to the 1/2 “iron pipe.
The connection for thermostatic controls devices is
M28x1.5mm.
Art. Code  Description
869 81869AD06 Double-angle valve prepared for thermostatic control and connection for copper
   pipe, multilayer pipe and Pe-X.
870 81870AD06 Double-angle valve prepared for thermostatic control and connection for external 15 mm
   probe connection.
866 81866AD06 Double-angle valve prepared for thermostatic control with air vent valve and connection
   for external 15 mm probe connection.
766 81766AD06 Thermostatic double-angle valve with connection for external 15 mm probe connection.
767 81767AD06 Thermostatic double-angle valve with air bleed valve and connection for external 15 mm
   probe connection.
868	 81868AD06	 Valve	prepared	for	thermostatic	control	with	90	°	bend	and	fitting	for	connection
   15 mm external probe.
878 81878AD06 Double-angle valve prepared for thermostatic control. Equipped with anti-drip connection
   and ready for connection with 1/2 “iron pipe.
889 818896006 Chrome-plated steel probe Ø15mm x 600mm.
 818898006 Chrome-plated steel probe Ø15mm x 800mm.
 818891006 Chrome-plated steel probe Ø15mm x 1000mm.